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Board of Directors 2 0 2 4

Chairman
Rev. Daniel Li Yat-shing

Vice- Chairman
Professor Alex Kwan Yui-huen 

Hon. Treasurer
Mr. Chow Siu-ngor

Board Members
Mr. David Au Chi-wai
Mr. Cheng Wing-for
Rev. Ip Tse-leung
Mr. Kwok Wai-keung
Rev. Lee Chap-yung
Dr. Alfred So Ping-fai, MH, CStJ
Elder So Ming-po
Mr. Thomas Tsang Fuk-chuen
Rev. Tsui Chin-ming
Rev. Paul Yam Yuen-fai
Miss Nora Yau Ho-chun, MH, JP
Rev. Yiu Chi-ho

Hon. Legal Advisor
Miss Cecilia S. H. Tsang
Mr. Boris P. M. Cheung

Chief Executive
Ms. Ivy Leung Siu-ling
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(From left to right, top to bottom in alphabetical order of the last name)

Mr. Chow Siu-ngor

Mr. Kwok Wai-keung

Mr. Thomas Tsang 
Fuk-chuen

Rev. Yiu Chi-ho

Mr. David Au Chi-wai

Rev. Lee Chap-yung

Rev. Tsui Chin-ming

Professor Alex 
Kwan Yui-huen

Rev. Ip Tse-leung

Elder So Ming-po

Miss Nora Yau  
Ho-chun, MH, JP

Rev. Daniel Li  
Yat-shing

Mr. Cheng Wing-for

Dr. Alfred So  
Ping-fai, MH, CStJ

Rev. Paul Yam  
Yuen-fai




